
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 曇り時々晴れ 24.9 1.5 1,713 66,601 66,601 76,272 87.3

2 晴れ時々曇り 24.1 5.9 2,962 115,163 181,764 152,544 119.2

3 晴れのち曇り 29.1 10.9 3,350 130,248 312,012 228,816 136.4

4 晴れ時々雨 28.0 4.4 1,990 77,371 389,383 305,088 127.6

5 晴れ時々曇り 26.1 10.0 3,194 124,183 513,566 381,360 134.7

6 晴れ時々曇り 26.7 11.2 3,441 133,786 647,352 457,632 141.5

7 晴れ 24.0 11.1 3,259 126,710 774,062 533,904 145.0

8 晴れ 25.2 13.4 3,661 142,340 916,402 610,176 150.2

9 晴れ時々曇り 22.8 8.7 2,693 104,704 1,021,105 686,449 148.8

10 晴れ 26.0 14.1 3,649 141,873 1,162,979 762,721 152.5

11 曇りのち一時雨 24.0 5.5 2,248 87,402 1,250,381 838,993 149.0

12 曇り時々雨 21.0 0.1 650 25,272 1,275,653 915,265 139.4

13 曇り時々晴れ 25.4 6.0 2,614 101,632 1,377,285 991,537 138.9

14 曇り時々晴れ 23.5 0.0 821 31,920 1,409,206 1,067,809 132.0

15 晴れ 30.1 10.6 3,416 132,814 1,542,020 1,144,081 134.8

16 晴れのち時々曇り 29.2 7.6 3,066 119,206 1,661,226 1,220,353 136.1

17 晴れ時々曇り 27.1 5.5 2,273 88,374 1,749,600 1,296,625 134.9

18 晴れのち曇り 30.5 6.4 2,053 79,821 1,829,421 1,372,897 133.3

19 曇り一時雨 25.8 0.8 1,153 44,829 1,874,249 1,449,169 129.3

20 晴れのち時々曇り 28.2 3.0 2,127 82,698 1,956,947 1,525,441 128.3

21 曇り時々晴れ 28.1 4.4 2,665 103,615 2,060,562 1,601,713 128.6

22 曇り 25.5 0.4 1,543 59,992 2,120,554 1,677,985 126.4

23 晴れ一時雨 28.9 4.4 2,248 87,402 2,207,956 1,754,257 125.9

24 晴れ 29.2 9.4 3,045 118,390 2,326,346 1,830,529 127.1

25 晴れ時々曇り 30.7 9.6 2,991 116,290 2,442,636 1,906,802 128.1

26 晴れのち曇り 32.6 6.2 2,569 99,883 2,542,519 1,983,074 128.2

27 晴れ時々曇り 34.2 4.9 2,457 95,528 2,638,047 2,059,346 128.1

28 曇り一時雨 29.6 1.0 1,383 53,771 2,691,818 2,135,618 126.0

29 晴れ時々曇り 32.3 1.7 1,630 63,374 2,755,192 2,211,890 124.6

30 曇り一時雨 30.5 1.7 1,733 67,379 2,822,571 2,288,162 123.4

31 晴れ時々曇り 33.7 8.1 2,251 87,519 2,910,090 2,364,434 123.1

℃ h 74,848

27.6 6.08 2414.5

4.40 1961.7

実績平均(/日) ¥93,874

  月目標値(/日) ¥76,272

月合計 ¥2,910,090
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